 GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
BMP
High-pressure piston pumps
50/60 Hz
2
Contents
Product data
Introduction  Page  3

Product data
 BMP, -N, -R
Type key
Motor
Grundfos standard motors - MG or MMG
BMP pumps are fitted with totally enclosed, fan-cooled,
2- or 4-pole Grundfos standard motors with principal
dimensions according to the EN standards.
Electrical tolerances according to EN 60 034.
All motors are efficiency class 1 (EFF 1).
Motors designed for the US market are IEC motors recog-
nised in accordance with cURus (Recognised Component
Mark for Canada and the United States). These motors
are EPAct marked (Energy Policy Act).
Sound pressure level
The table below indicates the sound pressure level in
dB(A) measured in a reverberation room at a distance of
1 metre from the pump. The anechoic noise level is calcu-
lated by subtracting 3 dB(A) from the stated values.
Positioning
The suction port is marked with an "I".
The discharge port is marked with an "O".
Fig. 1 Position of pump
The pump must be installed on a solid foundation by
means of the bolt holes in the foot-mounted motor. It is
recommended to use vibration-absorbing machine feet.
Dimensional sketches and dimensions, see pages 21 to
23.
Curve conditions
• The performance curves apply to operation at maxi-
mum discharge pressure, see page 10.
• The curves apply to a kinematic viscosity of 1 mm2/s
(1 cSt).
The performance tests have been made at a water
temperature of 20°C.
Test liquid: Airless water.
• All curves according to ISO 9906 Annex A.
• The pump pressure only depends on the counter
pressure from the system.
All BMP pumps are able to produce a pressure from
10 bar to maximum pressure at the rated flow.
Example BMP 2.5 - A O G BBVP
Pump range
BMP = With standard motor
BMPE = With external frequency
converter
Maximum flow rate [m3/h]
Blank = All components in contact with
the pumped liquid are made of
stainless steel EN/DIN 1.4301 and PEEK
N = Designed for demineralised water.
All components in contact with
the pumped liquid are made of
stainless steel EN/DIN 1.4301 and PEEK
R = All components in contact with
the pumped liquid are made of
stainless steel 1.4410 and PEEK
Code for pump version
A = First generation
Code for pipe connection
O = External thread
G = Victaulic/PJE
Code for materials
I = Stainless steel (1.4301)
G = Stainless steel (1.4401)
Code for shaft seal
B = Bellows (rubber)
B = Carbon
V = Al2O3
P = NBR
Sound pressure level in dB(A) at 140 bar*, 50 Hz
BMP 0.2 72.4 BMP 0.3 N 72.3 BMP 0.6 R 72.4
BMP 0.4 72.6 BMP 0.6 N 72.4 BMP 1.0 R 72.6